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Zakir Parvez <zakir.parvez@gmail.com>

Notice to All Bangladeshi Medical Doctors: 

zakir parvez <zakir.parvez@gmail.com> Mon, Jul 5, 2010 at 11:06 PM
To: priyo@priyoaustralia.com.au, Anisur Rahman <anisur57@gmail.com>, webmaster@sydneybashibangla.com

Dear Editor,

Please find below the Notice to All Bangladeshi Medical Doctors of NSW. Also find attached logo of
thumbnail.jpg.

I would really appreciate if you could publish the notice to your website please.

Many Thanks,

Dr Parvez

 

Notice to All Bangladeshi Medical Doctors: 

The convening committee of Bangladesh Medical Society of NSW is organizing a whole day family program followed
by general meeting/election of the office bearer of Bangladesh Medical Society of NSW. The meeting will be held in
Waterview Restaurant at Bicentennial Park in Sydney Olympic Park, Homebush, NSW on 1st of August
2010, Sunday, from 10am to 5pm.

Events will cover scientific seminar, five star lunch, general meeting, afternoon tea and election of an Executive
Board for 2010/2011 at the end. There are big and beautiful playground areas for kids to enjoy their outdoor
activities.

Catering cost for the event is $25 per adult but only $50 for the whole family.

Please confirm your interest by emailing any person below. Details of membership will be sent to you.

Email:

Dr. Faizur Reza Emon  <mfreza@doctors.org.uk>, Dr. Faruque Riffat <faruqueriffat@hotmail.com>, Dr Jessie
Chowdhury <jessie.chowdhury@hotmail.com>, Dr M Shareef ud Dowla <msdowla@hotmail.com>, Dr Moinul Islam
<dr_moinul@yahoo.com>, Dr Motiur Rahman <motiur16@yahoo.com>, Dr Najmun Nahar
<najmun_y@hotmail.com>, Dr Reza Ali <rrali@hotmail.com>, Dr Sayed Farabi <farabi25@yahoo.com>, Dr Shaila
Islam <zahid22@optusnet.com.au>, Dr Zakir Parvez <zakir.parvez@gmail.com>
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